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GARDEN NAME

ALLYNUGGER
B. T. R. I.
BALISERA
BANGLA
BURJAN
CHATLAPORE
CHUNDEECHERRA
DARAGAON
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DILDARPUR
DILKUSHA
GHAZIPORE
HABIBNAGAR
HAMIDIA
KAROTOA
KAZI & KAZI
LACKATOORAH
LUAYUNI
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE
M.M.TEA ESTATES LTD (ORTH)
MADAB. A/C PATRAKHOLA
MADHUPUR
MAITRI
MERTINGA
MIRZAPORE
MONIPUR
MONIPUR A/C. MARINA
MONIPUR A/C. SAIF
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
N B C T I
NAHEED TEA ESTATE
NALUA
NEPTUNE
NEW DANTMARA
NEW SAMANBAGH
NOYAPARA
PATHARIA A/C KASHIPUR
PATHARIA TEA ESTATE
PATRAKHOLA
PHOOLTULLAH
POPULAR TEA FACTORY

      5,489.2
      1,097.0
     13,729.8
      8,777.6
      6,033.7
     50,500.9
      3,565.2
     29,109.2
      2,194.0
     81,834.6
      2,195.4
      1,920.0
      5,485.0
      3,295.2
      2,194.7
     10,421.5
      4,937.2
      9,722.1
      5,485.0
      5,814.0
     30,173.5
     44,704.8
        897.0
      1,043.0
      4,939.5
      8,238.6
     13,180.6
      4,942.8
      7,685.8
      6,040.2
      2,743.2
      4,390.8
      5,488.7
      1,646.9
      7,138.4
      2,746.0
      2,030.5
      9,051.5
      1,647.0
      3,291.0
     12,615.5
      7,131.9
      5,492.5
      3,840.2

 217.50
 239.00
 221.80
 173.22
 208.04
 226.39
 210.85
 228.68
 191.50
 226.43
 223.51
 257.28
 202.10
 243.67
 209.00
 196.95
 172.00
 212.23
 198.40
 209.88
 228.45
 233.69
 130.00
 197.37
 302.88
 181.93
 224.04
 247.67
 217.71
 216.54
 216.00
 181.13
 171.70
 188.68
 227.23
 250.80
 197.84
 206.43
 211.00
 187.50
 198.65
 203.65
 215.40
 167.71

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PR

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
      5,489.2
      1,097.0
     13,729.8
      8,777.6
      6,033.7
     50,500.9
      3,565.2
     29,109.2
      2,194.0
     81,834.6
      2,195.4
      1,920.0
      5,485.0
      3,295.2
      2,194.7
     10,421.5
      4,937.2
      9,722.1
      5,485.0
      5,814.0
     30,173.5
     44,704.8
        897.0
      1,043.0
      4,939.5
      8,238.6
     13,180.6
      4,942.8
      7,685.8
      6,040.2
      2,743.2
      4,390.8
      5,488.7
      1,646.9
      7,138.4
      2,746.0
      2,030.5
      9,051.5
      1,647.0
      3,291.0
     12,615.5
      7,131.9
      5,492.5
      3,840.2

 217.50
 239.00
 221.80
 173.22
 208.04
 226.39
 210.85
 228.68
 191.50
 226.43
 223.51
 257.28
 202.10
 243.67
 209.00
 196.95
 172.00
 212.23
 198.40
 209.88
 228.45
 233.69
 130.00
 197.37
 302.88
 181.93
 224.04
 247.67
 217.71
 216.54
 216.00
 181.13
 171.70
 188.68
 227.23
 250.80
 197.84
 206.43
 211.00
 187.50
 198.65
 203.65
 215.40
 167.71
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     499,791.2  217.00

2021/2022

     499,791.2  217.00
GRAND TOTAL :

GARDEN NAME

REMA
SABAZPUR
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SAGURNAL
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE
SATHGAO
SAZEDA RAFIQUE
SRIGOBINDPUR
ZAREEN

SUB TOTAL :

      8,506.1
      2,743.2
      2,194.0
      7,687.1
     10,972.8
      7,411.4
      2,743.0
      9,886.4
      2,746.0

 220.22
 220.01
 170.50
 205.00
 171.05
 198.48
 177.30
 205.83
 246.00

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PR

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
      8,506.1
      2,743.2
      2,194.0
      7,687.1
     10,972.8
      7,411.4
      2,743.0
      9,886.4
      2,746.0

     499,791.2
     499,791.2

 220.22
 220.01
 170.50
 205.00
 171.05
 198.48
 177.30
 205.83
 246.00

 217.00
 217.00


